
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 4 OF 12 - JUNE 19, 2010

250 Motocross

BUDDS CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

521 K. Gills  737.2951

950 W. Duffy Jr.  537.7172

731 S. Roman  437.8723

972 M. Picone  537.9384

285 T. Archer  437.9675

659 J. Freund  438.1636

308 N. Jackson  538.1787

708 C. Spiers  538.1928

445 C. Wages  538.2189

881 J. Lorenz  338.23510

228 L. Phillips  538.25211

628 J. Rossi  538.38312

140 J. Moore  338.39813

505 S. Lipanovich  438.45714

733 S. Mages  338.57615

750 J. Hicks  338.61716

483 C. Muterspaugh  638.68517

313 D. Rogers  338.79618

962 E. Brown  439.04119

225 T. McEwen  739.10320

379 J. Wasco  239.15921

690 R. Winters  239.17722

838 C. Carr  339.27023

804 J. Langford Jr.  339.36524

923 S. Zont  339.38025

948 J. Zambotti III  439.60026

238 B. Robinson  439.66927

566 L. Martin  639.68128

339 M. Thacker  539.80229

878 E. McKay  340.15030

695 J. Adams  240.33631

231 J. Lowry  340.56132

342 S. Darling  540.62533

720 J. Marburger  540.63334

332 J. Palmer  540.79135

761 D. Almy  341.37136

655 B. Brooks  641.93437

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

521 K. Gills  545.4971

972 M. Picone  545.7612

285 T. Archer  346.1023

731 S. Roman  446.1354

505 S. Lipanovich  446.1755

733 S. Mages  346.2746

950 W. Duffy Jr.  646.6447

881 J. Lorenz  346.6838

140 J. Moore  546.7999

313 D. Rogers  746.80110

962 E. Brown  446.80211

379 J. Wasco  246.90312

690 R. Winters  246.92813

308 N. Jackson  347.01814

628 J. Rossi  347.07415

228 L. Phillips  347.09116

445 C. Wages  447.11317

708 C. Spiers  447.23718

804 J. Langford Jr.  447.37519

225 T. McEwen  747.43520

659 J. Freund  547.82721

339 M. Thacker  547.86222

750 J. Hicks  348.07823

483 C. Muterspaugh  348.22924

720 J. Marburger  448.26325

923 S. Zont  648.32526

566 L. Martin  348.32627

231 J. Lowry  348.43528

838 C. Carr  348.49829

878 E. McKay  348.64430

342 S. Darling  548.96131

948 J. Zambotti III  249.03432

332 J. Palmer  549.24333

238 B. Robinson  749.48934

695 J. Adams  350.13235

761 D. Almy  350.37336

655 B. Brooks  650.92037

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

659 J. Freund  344.5331

950 W. Duffy Jr.  644.9702

228 L. Phillips  344.9733

731 S. Roman  344.9754

285 T. Archer  545.0125

733 S. Mages  445.0486

308 N. Jackson  445.2757

505 S. Lipanovich  345.3788

521 K. Gills  345.3979

445 C. Wages  345.47210

881 J. Lorenz  345.63711

313 D. Rogers  645.65512

972 M. Picone  245.70213

140 J. Moore  345.85114

962 E. Brown  245.86315

923 S. Zont  745.89516

379 J. Wasco  646.15017

690 R. Winters  346.29618

750 J. Hicks  346.35619

838 C. Carr  246.49720

708 C. Spiers  446.55621

628 J. Rossi  446.58122

566 L. Martin  346.66123

948 J. Zambotti III  346.92224

804 J. Langford Jr.  447.00725

483 C. Muterspaugh  347.04426

720 J. Marburger  747.14427

231 J. Lowry  247.30028

225 T. McEwen  447.47329

339 M. Thacker  747.94330

332 J. Palmer  347.98731

238 B. Robinson  748.34232

342 S. Darling  348.46433

695 J. Adams  348.59734

761 D. Almy  348.84935

878 E. McKay  349.17736

655 B. Brooks  650.42637
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